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It is notified for allthe 4™ and 5% semester students of Urdu who have submitted or are yet to submit

Assignments are directed to submit their Assignments and examination Roll No.s in the Department of
Urdu on the following dates:-

S.No.

01.
02.
03.

04.

05.
06.

Name of the Paper

MIL Urdu

Urdu Literature(Core)

Learning skills of Afsana in Urdu
Origin and Development of
Urdu in J&K(Core)

Urdu Classical Ghazal (GEC)

Learning skills of Drama in Urdu

Semester Date

4th 15-05-23 to 17-05-23
4t 18-05-2023

4th 18-05-2023

5th 19-05-2023

gth 19-05-2023

5th 20-05-2023

Note:- No Assignment shall be entertained after the due date .Moreover all the students are directed
to be physically present along with Roll No. slips
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