NOTICE

It is notified for all the 4th and 5th semester students of Urdu who have submitted or are yet to submit Assignments are directed to submit their Assignments and examination Roll No.s in the Department of Urdu on the following dates:-

S.No.	Name of the Paper	Semester	Date
01.	MIL Urdu	4 th	15-05-23 to 17-05-23
02.	Urdu Literature (Core)	4 th	18-05-2023
03.	Learning skills of Afsana in Urdu	4 th	18-05-2023
04.	Origin and Development of		
	Urdu in J&K(Core)	5 th	19-05-2023
05.	Urdu Classical Ghazal (GEC)	5 th	19-05-2023
06.	Learning skills of Drama in Urdu	5 th	20-05-2023

Note:- No Assignment shall be entertained after the due date . Moreover all the students are directed to be physically present along with Roll No. slips

Head Depres College
Head Depres